FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Riser to Engrossed House Bill No. 547 by Representative Riser

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 3, line 1, after "Any person" delete the comma "," and "firm, association,
- 3 corporation, limited liability company, or"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 3, at the beginning of line 2, delete "trust that" and insert "who"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 8, line 25, after "a person" delete the comma "," and "firm, association, corporation,
- 8 limited"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 8, at the beginning of line 26, delete "liability company, or trust which" and insert
- in lieu thereof "who"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 9, line 13, delete "Business" and insert in lieu thereof "A business"